O:e Banserien i Ramselefors

Stallningsmasterskap
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Soren Olsson
UIf Ohlsson
Fredrik Forsgren
Leif Sigfridsson

Umea
Umea
Ramselefors
Ramselefors

L L St
49 48 40
47 47 43
46 50 41
46 47 37

S:a
137
137
137
130

S
50 44
48 42
47 40
47 32

S:a H+M
94 231
90 227
87 224
79 209

Knéa
47
45
42
41

10
.

Staende
7 9 9
9 10 9
9 6 10
0 9 7
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I6rdag 5 juli 2008

S:a Final
44 91
43 88
40 82
30 71

Tot
322
315
306
280



